

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H21000079280 3)))



H210000792803ABC\$

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380	
	From: Account Name : RHONDA L. HINDS & ASSOCIATES CPA PA Account Number : I20200000101 Phone : (321)454-2266 Fax Number : (321)454-2288	
51512	**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**	

COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN IAN MACLEAN PA

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$35.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

۰.



March 2, 2021

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

IAN MACLEAN PA 2762 GLENRIDGE CIRCLE MERRITT ISLAND, FL 32953US

SUBJECT: IAN MACLEAN PA REF: P20000097629

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

THE ARTICLES OF CORRECTION ARE CORRECTING THE "Articles of Incorporation". PLEASE CORRECT YOUR DOCUMENT ACCORDINGLY. SHOULD YOU ALSO BE CORRECTING THE NAME OF THE PERSON LISTED AS REGISTERED AGENT AND PRESIDENT??? THE TITLE OF THE PERSON SIGNING THE DOCUMENT AT THE BOTTOM OF THE PAGE SHOULD BE: President. PLEASE CORRECT.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Darlene Connell FAX Aud. #: H21000079280 Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor Letter Number: 921A00004427

COVER LETTER

Amendment Section TO: Division of Corporations

Ian Maclean PA SUBJECT: Corporation

DOCUMENT NUMBER: PRODOD97629

The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

lain Macyan Nerro of Contact Person				
Name of Contact Person				
lain Maclean PA				
Pirm/Company				
2762 Glenridge cir.				
ADD THE				
Merritt Island FL 32953				
<u>Adrianaiain@hotmail.com</u> B-roal address: (10 be used for Buture annual report host (feastion)				

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

at (321 lain Maclean Name of Contact Person

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

28-\$35.00 Filing Fee

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

S43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

Certified Copy

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

H21000079280 3

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION

For

an Maclean PA Nations of Corporation as currently lifed with the Florida Dept. of State		
P2000097(029 Document Number (if known)		
Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.0124, Florida Statutes. These articles of correction correct <u>(Dr Der ata Manual</u> (Document Type Being Corrector	a <u>)</u> ,	
filed with the Department of State on Decomber 14,2020	<u>۔</u>	
Specify the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:		
Corporate Dame Spelling, lan Mach		
	S	
Correct the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:	SE PH	
Please correct the Spelling to:		\bigcirc
TAIN MACLEAN PX		
(Signature of a director, straideft or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by all processor - if in the hands of the receiver, busine, o other court appointed fidualary, by that fidualary.)	 ×	
I ain Maclon France of person signing)	THE OF DETSON SUBJERRY	

Filing Fee: \$35.00

4/5

Hainan Jason Z